


Tower Freight Logistics Limited (TFLL) is a freight forwarding 
company headquartered in Dhaka, Bangladesh since year 2000. 
We provide full range of national and international logistics 
services incorporating air, sea, import, export, air-sea, sea-air 
export, customs brokerage, warehousing, local collection and 
distribution. 

Our management has over 43 years of trade experience, 
supported by a strong team of 65 executives with extensive 
background in airlines, shipping lines and forwarding industry. 
We have 25,000 square feet dedicated space at CFS, 
Chattogram (Chittagong port) and 50,000 square feet 
warehouse at Dhaka.  

We are regarded as a leading and reliable company being able 
to provide knowledge-based, cost effective and quality logistics 
services to customers. 

Our Financial credibility with respect to financial obligation is 
guaranteed as our company has been validated by certification 
from Credit Rating company appointed by Bangladesh Central 
bank 

We believe in long-term, mutually beneficial relationship with our 
partners, agents and customers. 





The organizational goal of Tower Freight Logistics Ltd (TFLL) is to be 
regarded as the premier freight forwarding company in Bangladesh 
providing customers and partners with a reliable and cost-effective 
logistic management services. It is our pledge to provide the highest 
quality services to our customers through total quality management, 
which states that we will:

To perform each function, we endeavor to continuously and proactively 
manage and improve our processes by maintaining a Quality 
Management System that complies with the requirements of ISO 
9001:2008, as well as other specific standards related to our industry.

Consistently provide services that exceed our customers’ needs and 
requirements.
Thoroughly understand the requirements and needs of our customers.
Look for new process improvements in all that we do.
Provide a safe, rewarding and supportive work environment.
To provide skill enhancement to employees, generation of the 
necessary infrastructure and resources needed to support all 
operational process.
Committed to continually improve the effectiveness of the quality 
management system.
Committed to comply with applicable legal and statutory obligations.
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Lawrence Gomes 
lawrence@towerfreight.com
+ 880 1713 091 994
Jashim Uddin Mollah
jashim@towerfreight.com
+ 880 1714 021 685
Sayed Moinuzzaman Litu
litu@towerfreight.com
+880 1688 144 425

M. A. K. Azad
azad@towerfreight.com
+880 1762 377 361
Habibur Rahman
habib@towerfreight.com
+880 1733 495 504    

Sales & Marketing:

Ashraful Khayer
ashraf@towerfreight.com
+880 1712 729 966

Air Freight (Export):
Babor Hossain
babor@towerfreight.com
+ 880 1841 727 459
Jakir Hossain
jakir@towerfreight.com
+880 1710 929 406

Omar Faruque
faruque@towerfreight.com
+ 880 1720 912 403

Air Import, Custom Brokerage, DDP. DDU:
Omar Haider
Omar@towerfreight.com
+ 880 1713 091 995

Sea Freight (Export):
Shahadat Hossain
shahadat@towerfreight.com
+ 88 01787 800 740

Sumon Chowdhury
sumon@towerfreight.com
+ 880 1610 282 775

OFFICES:
Head Office:
Richmond Concord (2nd Floor), Plot 8/A, Block-CES (F)
68, Gulshan Avenue, Gulshan-1, Dhaka 1212, Bangladesh
Telephone: +88 02 222291542, 222289962
Fax: + 88 02 8860994, E-mail: info@towerfreight.com
BRANCHES:
Chattogram Office:
Dar – E- Shahidi Building (2nd Floor), 69, Agrabad C/A
Chattogram, Bangladesh, Tel: +88 02 333323955

Dhaka Warehouse Address:
Plot No. 119 - 121 & 129 - 133, BSCIC Industrial Area, Tongi, Gazipur, Postal Code: 1710
Emergency 24 x 7 Contact: 
Nurul Amin
Phone: + 880 1713 007 228
E-mail: nurul@towerfreight.com

Sea Freight (Import):
Anwar Hossain- Parvez
parvez@towerfreight.com
+ 880 1718 236 702

Finance:
Nafiur Rahman
nafiur@towerfreight.com
+880 1971 545 332

Khabir Uddin Mahmud Mohim
mohim@towerfreight.com
+880 1791 269 202

Chattogram Warehouse Address:
Incontrade Limited, Laldiar Char, Ptenga, Chittagong 4205


